Document 2007 2886

Book 2007 Page 2886 Type 03 002 Pages 2 Date 7/24/2007 Time 10:05 AM Rec Amt \$12.00 Aud Amt \$5.00 IND

INDX 🗸 ANNO SCAN

LISA SMITH, COUNTY RECORDER MADISON IOWA

(This form of acknowledgment for individual grantor(s) only)

CHEK

Official Form No. 106 - May 200 Return To: Stacy L. Preparer: Matthew M.	White 521 W. Hutchings, Winter Hurn, 4201 Westown Pkwy, Ste. 250, W	set, IA 50273 Vest Des Moines, IA 50266, (515) 283	3-1801
	White_521_W_Hutchings, Winters		
	QUIT CLAI	M DEED	
		•	
For the consider	leration of One (\$1.00)	Dollar(s) and other valu	able consideration
Stacy L. White and	Sherri L. White f/k/a Sherri Wild	n, husband and wife	
0 :: 01 :			do hereby
	. White and Sherri L. White, hush	pand and wife as joint tenants w	ith full rights of all
our right, title, interest	t as tenants in common , estate, claim and demand in the foll	owing real estate in M	adison
County, Iowa:			
See 1 in Addendum			
Each of the u	ndersigned hereby relinquishes all ric	thte of dower, homostoad and distr	ibutive chare in and
	idersigned hereby reiniquishes all hig		
Ito the real estate. W	ords and phrases herein, including		
	ords and phrases herein, including per, and as masculine or feminine ge	acknowledgment hereof, shall be	
		acknowledgment hereof, shall be inder, according to the context.	
		acknowledgment hereof, shall be	
		acknowledgment hereof, shall be inder, according to the context.	
		acknowledgment hereof, shall be inder, according to the context.	
singular or plural num	per, and as masculine or feminine ge	acknowledgment hereof, shall be inder, according to the context. Dated:	construed as in the
singular or plural num	per, and as masculine or feminine ge	acknowledgment hereof, shall be inder, according to the context. Dated:	construed as in the
singular or plural num	per, and as masculine or feminine ge	acknowledgment hereof, shall be inder, according to the context. Dated:	construed as in the
singular or plural num	per, and as masculine or feminine ge	acknowledgment hereof, shall be inder, according to the context. Dated:	construed as in the
Stacy L. White	(Grantor) IA , COUNTY OF	acknowledgment hereof, shall be under, according to the context. Dated:	construed as in the
Stacy L. White STATE OF This instrument was a	(Grantor) IA , COUNTY OF	Dated: Sherri L. White POLK POLK Policy P	construed as in the
Stacy L. White STATE OF This instrument was a	(Grantor) IA , COUNTY OF	Dated: Sherri L. White POLK POLK Policy P	construed as in the
Stacy L. White STATE OF This instrument was a	(Grantor) IA , COUNTY OF	Dated: Sherri L. White POLK POLK Policy P	construed as in the
Stacy L. White STATE OF This instrument was a	(Grantor) IA , COUNTY OF cknowledged before me on /a Sherri Wildin, husband and wi	Dated: Sherri L. White POLK POLK Policy P	construed as in the
Stacy L. White STATE OF This instrument was a	(Grantor) IA , COUNTY OF	Dated: Sherri L. White POLK POLK Policy P	(Grantor) L. White and
Stacy L. White STATE OF This instrument was a	(Grantor) IA , COUNTY OF cknowledged before me on /a Sherri Wildin, husband and wi	Dated: POLK POLK	(Grantor) L. White and

Addendum

1. Lot Twelve (12) and the West 32 Feet of Lot Eleven (11) of M.C. Leinards Addition to Winterset, and a tract commencing at the Southwest corner of said Lot Twelve (12), thence West 8 feet, thence North 204 1/2 Feet, thence East 8 Feet to the Northwest corner of said Lot Twelve (12), thence South to the point of beginning, being a part of Lot Nine (9) of Sub-Division of Part of the Northwest Quarter (1/4) of the Northeast Quarter (1/4) of Section One (1) in Township Seventy-five (75) North, Range Twenty-eight (28) West of the 5th P.M., Madison County, Iowa.

*Exemption 11